
	
  

CALIFICACIONES	
  PROVISIONALES	
  AVHMI	
  	
  

CONVOCATORIA	
  ORDINARIA	
  2014-­‐2015	
  

	
  

	
  

Alumno	
   TRABAJO	
  
(70%)	
  

EJERCICIOS	
  +	
  
asistencia	
  (30%)	
   TOTAL	
  

Acebo	
  Pérez,	
  Ainara	
   8,8	
  (6,2)	
   10	
  (3)	
   9,2	
  

Alonso	
  Llamazares,	
  Carmen	
   9,3	
  (6,5)	
   10	
  (3)	
   9,5	
  

Barea	
  López,	
  Jose	
  Antonio	
   9,7	
  (6,8)	
   10	
  (3)	
   9,8	
  

Cabornero	
  Poza,	
  Violeta	
   9,3	
  (6,5)	
   10	
  (3)	
   9,5	
  

Camacho	
  Vega,	
  Mercedes	
   9,7	
  (6,8)	
   10	
  (3)	
   9,8	
  

Castejón	
  Hernández,	
  Martín	
   8,5	
  (5,9)	
   10	
  (3)	
   9	
  

De	
  Castro	
  Alvarez,	
  Regina	
   8,8	
  (6,2)	
   10	
  (3)	
   9,2	
  

Do,	
  Danielle	
   9,3	
  (6,5)	
   10	
  (3)	
   9,5	
  

Esteban	
  Andrés,	
  Elena	
   9,5	
  (6,6)	
   10	
  (3)	
   9,6	
  

González	
  García,	
  Clara	
   	
   	
   NP	
  

López	
  Medel,	
  Sergio	
   8,7	
  (6,1)	
   10	
  (3)	
   9,1	
  

Mininel,	
  Francesca	
   8,8	
  (6,2)	
   10	
  (3)	
   9,2	
  

Pascual	
  Francos,	
  Mª	
  del	
  Carmen	
   9,5	
  (6,6)	
   10	
  (3)	
   9,6	
  

Saludes	
  Llamas,	
  Rebeca	
   	
   	
   NP	
  

Serrano	
  Pérez,	
  Marta	
   8,5	
  (5,9)	
   10	
  (3)	
   9	
  

Sierra	
  Soria,	
  Elena	
   8,5	
  (5,9)	
   10	
  (3)	
   9	
  

Solanas	
  Mozún,	
  Sara	
   8,5	
  (5,9)	
   10	
  (3)	
   9	
  

Velasco	
  Tomeo,	
  	
  Paula	
   8,7	
  (6,1)	
   10	
  (3)	
   9,1	
  

Vujosevic,	
  Jovana	
   	
   	
   NP	
  

	
  	
  

Revisión	
  de	
  exámenes:	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Lunes	
  26	
  de	
  Enero,	
  13:30	
  horas	
  	
  Despacho	
  Dra.	
  Pilar	
  Montero,	
  	
  UAM	
  


